

Handout #2: Monthly Statement

AMERICA'S BANK

MEMBER STATEMENT

America's Bank
Los Angeles, CA

Page 1 of 1

Your Name
1000 Sunset Rd.
Los Angeles, CA 99046

Statement Closing Date
February 28, 2009

SHARE DRAFT ACCOUNT 456123

Beginning balance on January 31, 2009	\$236.18
Deposits and other additions	(+) 274.13
Checks paid and other deductions	(-) 159.01

Trans. Date	Description	Debits	Credits	New Balance
1/31	Beginning balance			236.18
2/1	Check #354	14.56-		221.62
2/1	Check deposit		121.98	343.60
2/5	Check #355	25.00-		318.60
2/8	Automated Teller Machi	43.50-		275.10
2/9	Check #356	23.06-		252.07
2/10	ActionFoot	47.89-		204.18
2/17	Check deposit		117.15	321.33
2/24	maintenance fee	5.00-		316.33
2/27	Cash deposit		35.00	351.33
2/28	Closing date			351.33